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PYRAMID RANGE 3

POL 30  41 x 9 x 29 cm

POL 27  20 x 7 x 23 cm 

17”

15”

POL 28  25 x 6 x 31 cm 

PYRAMIDRANGE



PYRAMID RANGE4

POL 29  32 x 14 x 41 cm  

POL 32  56 x 30 x 28 cm 

POL 31  26 x 7 x 16 cm POL 26  25 x 11 x 13 cm
WINGSRANGE

15”



WINGS RANGE6

POL 19  24 x 12 x 13 cm 

POL 24  26 x 8 x 18 cm

POL 23  44 x 8 x 34 cm 

17”

POL 20  19 x 7 x 21 cm 

WINGS RANGE 7

POL 22  33 x 14 x 42  cm 

POL 21  25 x 7 x 27 cm 

POL 25  56 x 30 x 28 cm 

15”



POL 33  35 x 16 x 45 cm    ||    black, dark olive

CANVAS
RANGE

CANVAS RANGE8 CANVAS RANGE 9

POL 34  35 x 10 x 41 cm   ||    black, dark olive

POL 35  38 x 14 x 29 cm   ||    black, dark olivePOL 36  25 x 12 x 29 cm   ||   black, dark olive



LEATHER WALLETS 11

POL 21

POL 25

POL 25

POL 25

POL 25

POL 25

POL 09  
12 x 2 x 10.5 cm

POL 10  
11 x 2 x 9 cm

POL 11  
11.5 x 2 x 9 cm

POL 12  
12 x 2 x 10.5 cm
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POL 02  
11.5 x 1 x 9 cm

LEATHER WALLETS10

POL 17  
GIFT SET 
8 x 1 x 10 cm
11.5 x 1 x 9 cm

POL 05  
11.5 x 1 x 9 cm

POL 03  
12 x 2.5 x 10.5 cm

POL 04  
11 x 2 x 9 cm



FINE BAGS PTY LTD ABN 43 495 518 582
TRADING AS MILLENI LEATHER GOODS

AUSTRALIA
 VICTORIA  (Head Office)
Milleni Leather Goods
57-59 Cleeland Road, South Oakleigh
VIC 3167, Melbourne

T:  +613 9544 2888
F:  +613 9544 7755
E:  leather@milleni.com.au NEW ZEALAND

 CHRISTCHURCH
Milleni Leather Goods
37 Hickory Place, Islington, Christchurch
8042 New Zealand

PO Box 9449, Tower Junction, 
Christchurch, New Zealand 8149

Tim Willis   |   NZ Sales Manger  
M:  +64 0274 939327
E:  tim@mccaul.co.nz

FREE PHONE 0 508 522 522 
T:  +643 348 8003
F:  +643 348 8004

NEW SOUTH WALES

QUEENSLAND

TASMANIA

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

WESTERN AUSTRALIA

Phil Goldberg   |   National Sales Manager  
M:  0411 115 536
E:  phil@milleni.com.au

Helen Lysy   |   Sales Representative  
M:  0418 446 877
E:  helen@milleni.com.au

Melinda Haycraft   |   Sales Representative  
M:  0410 331 577
E:  melinda@milleni.com.au

Milleni Leather Goods
Unit 17, 77-79 Bourke Rd, Alexandria
NSW 2015

Nicole Glassock   |   NSW Sales Manager
M:  0498 005 541
E:  nicole@milleni.com.au

Toni Beary   |   Sales Representative  
M:  0417 662 677
E:  toni@milleni.com.au

Milleni Leather Goods
PO Box 352, Albany Creek QLD 4035

Michael Lennon  |   Sales Representative  
M:  0417 707 798
E:  michael@milleni.com.au

Melinda Haycraft   |   Sales Representative  
M:  0410 331 577
E:  melinda@milleni.com.au

Helen Lysy   |   Sales Representative  
M:  0418 446 877
E:  helen@milleni.com.au

Helen Lysy   |   Sales Representative  
M:  0418 446 877
E:  helen@milleni.com.au

milleni.com.au


